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Cedar Hill State Park
Cedar Hill, Texas

Swimmers were able to swim more than one distance if they wanted to. They declared before the swim, which

Last Name
Robinson
Upton
Henley
Kosciewicz
Klimko
Reed

Last Name
Dissinger
Lorenz
Robinson
Alvarez
Harmon

Last Name
Robinson
Neville
Henley
Lipstreu
Snider
Kosciewicz
Early
Roesti
Reed
Chang

Last Name
Alexander
Lorenz
Dissinger
Robinson
Parr

distance category they wanted to get points in. They only got points in the category they declared.

The blue italics indicate that they did not choose that distance to received Grand Prix points.

Shark Attack 2 USMS Results for 0.6 Mile Race - Short Distance

First Name
Jill
Alexandra
Heather
Barbara
Sue
Melissa

First Name
John
Andreas
Mike
Camilo
Mark

Gender
F

M M M MM T

Gender

=TT ==

Club

Eagle Swimming Association - 25

Lone Star Master - 26
Unattached Gulf - 25
Unattached Gulf - 25

Lone Star Master - 26
Woodlands Masters Swim Team - 25

Club

Blue Tide Aquatics

Dads Club Swim Team - 25

Unattached Gulf - 25

Unattached North Texas - 26

.6 Mile Swim - USMS
.6 Mile Swim - USMS
.6 Mile Swim - USMS
.6 Mile Swim - USMS
.6 Mile Swim - USMS
.6 Mile Swim - USMS

.6 Mile Swim - USMS
.6 Mile Swim - USMS
.6 Mile Swim - USMS
.6 Mile Swim - USMS

Woodlands Masters Swim Team - 25 .6 Mile Swim - USMS

Shark Attack 2 USMS Results for 1.2 Mile Race - Middle Distance

First Name Gender

Jill
Laura
Heather
Chelsea
Sarah
Barbara
Michele
Dania
Melissa
Betty

First Name

Jackson
Andreas
John
Mike
David

F

mM m m M T M T T

Gender
M

M
M
M
M

Eagle Swimming Association - 25
Woodlands Masters Swim Team - 25

Unattached Gulf

Blue Tide Aquatics - 25

Fort Bend Masters Swimming - 25
- 25
Indy Aquatic Masters
North Channel Aquatic Masters - 25
Woodlands Masters Swim Team - 25

Unattached Gulf

Houston Coogar Masters - 25

Tiki Torpedoes -

Dads Club Swim Team - 25
Blue Tide Aquatics - 25

_25

Unattached Gulf

Club

Club
43

Unattached Gulf - 25

Category

1.2 Mile USMS
1.2 Mile USMS
1.2 Mile USMS
1.2 Mile USMS
1.2 Mile USMS
1.2 Mile USMS
1.2 Mile USMS
1.2 Mile USMS
1.2 Mile USMS
1.2 Mile USMS

Category

1.2 Mile USMS
1.2 Mile USMS
1.2 Mile USMS
1.2 Mile USMS
1.2 Mile USMS

Final Time
0:16:44.0
0:18:39.6
0:18:49.0
0:18:24.8
0:19:38.7
0:26:37.7

Final Time
0:14:51.6
0:14:54.5
0:14:54.6
0:19:41.7
0:23:29.6

Final Time
0:34:02.0
0:35:27.9
0:36:45.0
0:37:14.5
0:38:07.2
0:38:17.0
0:38:43.8
0:41:36.1
0:49:49.7

0:52:12.2

Final Time
0:28:50.2
0:28:50.4
0:29:01.2
0:29:25.6
0:30:10.4

Points
11

Points

11

Points

11
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Points
11



Last Name
Hubbard
Upton
Young
Kosciewicz
Grefenstette

Last Name
Lorenz
Dissinger
Parsons
Campbell

Shark Attack 2 USMS Results for 2.4 Mile Race - Long Distance

FirstName Gender

Cheryl
Alexandra
Emily
Barbara
Madison

F

F
F
F
F

FirstName Gender

Club

Category

New Braunfels Masters Swimmers - 43 2.4 Mile Swim - USMS

Lone Star Masters - 26
Houston Coogars - 25
Unattached Gulf - 25
Unattached Gulf - 25

Club

Andreas M Dads Club Swim Team - 25
John M  BlueTide Aquatics - 25
Donald M Unattached Gulf - 25
Jeff M Central Texas Masters Swimmers - 43
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2.4 Mile Swim - USMS
2.4 Mile Swim - USMS
2.4 Mile Swim - USMS
2.4 Mile Swim - USMS

Category
2.4 Mile Swim - USMS
2.4 Mile Swim - USMS
2.4 Mile Swim - USMS
2.4 Mile Swim - USMS

July 14, 2024
Cedar Hill State Park
Cedar Hill, Texas

FinalTime
1:10:12.3
1:14:40.8
1:14:42.0
1:15:18.8
1:20:12.3

Final Time
0:56:08.1
0:57:56.5
1:08:40.3
1:18:38.5

Points
9
8
7
6

Points
11
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