











Swimmers were able to swim more than one distance if they wanted to. They declared before the swim, which distance category they wanted to get points in. They only got points in the category they declared.

The blue italics indicate that they did not choose that distance to received Grand Prix points.

Shark Attack 2 USMS Results for 0.6 Mile Race - Short Distance

Last Name	First Name	Gende	r Club	Category	Final Time	Points
Robinson	Jill	F	Eagle Swimming Association - 25	.6 Mile Swim - USMS	0:16:44.0	11
Upton	Alexandra	F	Lone Star Master - 26	.6 Mile Swim - USMS	0:18:39.6	
Henley	Heather	F	Unattached Gulf - 25	.6 Mile Swim - USMS	0:18:49.0	9
Kosciewicz	Barbara	F	Unattached Gulf - 25	.6 Mile Swim - USMS	0:18:24.8	
Klimko	Sue	F	Lone Star Master - 26	.6 Mile Swim - USMS	0:19:38.7	8
Reed	Melissa	F	Woodlands Masters Swim Team - 25	.6 Mile Swim - USMS	0:26:37.7	
Last Name	First Name	Gende	r Club	Category	Final Time	Points
Dissinger	John	M	Blue Tide Aquatics	.6 Mile Swim - USMS	0:14:51.6	
Lorenz	Andreas	M	Dads Club Swim Team - 25	.6 Mile Swim - USMS	0:14:54.5	
Robinson	Mike	M	Unattached Gulf - 25	.6 Mile Swim - USMS	0:14:54.6	11
Alvarez	Camilo	Μ	Unattached North Texas - 26	.6 Mile Swim - USMS	0:19:41.7	9
Harmon	Mark	M	Woodlands Masters Swim Team - 25	.6 Mile Swim - USMS	0:23:29.6	8

Shark Attack 2 USMS Results for 1.2 Mile Race - Middle Distance

Shark Attack 2 USINIS Results for 1.2 Mille Race - Milddle Distance								
Last Name	First Name	Gender	Club	Category	Final Time	Points		
Robinson	Jill	F	Eagle Swimming Association - 25	1.2 Mile USMS	0:34:02.0			
Neville	Laura	F	Woodlands Masters Swim Team - 25	1.2 Mile USMS	0:35:27.9	11		
Henley	Heather	F	Unattached Gulf	1.2 Mile USMS	0:36:45.0			
Lipstreu	Chelsea	F	Blue Tide Aquatics - 25	1.2 Mile USMS	0:37:14.5	9		
Snider	Sarah	F	Fort Bend Masters Swimming - 25	1.2 Mile USMS	0:38:07.2	8		
Kosciewicz	Barbara	F	Unattached Gulf - 25	1.2 Mile USMS	0:38:17.0			
Early	Michele	F	Indy Aquatic Masters	1.2 Mile USMS	0:38:43.8	7		
Roesti	Dania	F	North Channel Aquatic Masters - 25	1.2 Mile USMS	0:41:36.1	6		
Reed	Melissa	F	Woodlands Masters Swim Team - 25	1.2 Mile USMS	0:49:49.7	5		
Chang	Betty	F	Houston Coogar Masters - 25	1.2 Mile USMS	0:52:12.2	4		
Last Name	First Name	Gender	Club	Category	Final Time	Points		
Alexander	Jackson	M	Tiki Torpedoes - 43	1.2 Mile USMS	0:28:50.2	11		
Lorenz	Andreas	M	Dads Club Swim Team - 25	1.2 Mile USMS	0:28:50.4			
Dissinger	John	M	Blue Tide Aquatics - 25	1.2 Mile USMS	0:29:01.2	9		
Robinson	Mike	M	Unattached Gulf - 25	1.2 Mile USMS	0:29:25.6			
Parr	David	M	Unattached Gulf - 25	1.2 Mile USMS	0:30:10.4	8		

Shark Attack 2 USMS Results for 2.4 Mile Race - Long Distance

Last Name	First Name	Gender	Club	Category	Final Time	Points
Hubbard	Cheryl	F	New Braunfels Masters Swimmers - 43	2.4 Mile Swim - USMS	1:10:12.3	11
Upton	Alexandra	F	Lone Star Masters - 26	2.4 Mile Swim - USMS	1:14:40.8	9
Young	Emily	F	Houston Coogars - 25	2.4 Mile Swim - USMS	1:14:42.0	8
Kosciewicz	Barbara	F	Unattached Gulf - 25	2.4 Mile Swim - USMS	1:15:18.8	7
Grefenstette	Madison	F	Unattached Gulf - 25	2.4 Mile Swim - USMS	1:20:12.3	6
Last Name	First Name	Gender	Club	Category	Final Time	Points
Lorenz	Andreas	М	Dads Club Swim Team - 25	2.4 Mile Swim - USMS	0:56:08.1	11
Dissinger	John	Μ	Blue Tide Aquatics - 25	2.4 Mile Swim - USMS	0:57:56.5	
Parsons	Donald	М	Unattached Gulf - 25	2.4 Mile Swim - USMS	1:08:40.3	9
Campbell	Jeff	М	Central Texas Masters Swimmers - 43	2.4 Mile Swim - USMS	1:18:38.5	8











